
Friday, September 27
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District,7.9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m.,

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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-30 a.m., 1.0,
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Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Strings on Parade
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.46 Sergeant Crosby
11. 0 Favourites All
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane) |
12. 0 Luncheon Music
2. Op.m. Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring|at 3.0, The Gardening Session with.
George Dean
3.30 Music of Latin America4.0 Afternoon Star: Paul Robeson
4.15 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
4.30 Record Line Up

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Merrymakers
6.30 Dine and Dance
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Their Finest Hour8. 0 Walk a Crooked Mile
8.30 Gimme the Boats (first broadcast)9. 0 John Turner’s Family9.30 Record Roundabout
10. O Sports Preview
10.30 The Fat Man
11. 0 Party Time11.30 Music of Latin America
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Songs Old and New10. O Imprisoned Heart
10.165 Reserved
10.30 The Right to Happiness10.46 Threé Roads to Destiny
11. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Hamilton)12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music7.0 World at My Feet1.15 Early Afternoon Musicale2.0 Women’s’ Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 2.10, Latin American Journeyand at 2.30, Ma Pepper3. 0 t Spot3.30 The House of Peter McGovern3.45 Afternoon Concert
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Race tothe Unknown
5.15 Turntable Rhythm5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music6.30 Hits of the Moment
6.45 Auckland Provincial Stock Sale
Report
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher7.45 They Walked with Destiny8. 0 £Their Finest Hour
8.30 It’s a Crime, Mr Collinge8. 0 Dangerous Assignment9.33 Bunkhouse Ballads10. O Spotlight on Sport (Bill Cassidy)10.30 Close downhr.
6. Oa.m. . Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Songs of Many Lands10. 0. Doctor Paul
10.16 Esther and !t
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Intruder
11. O Double Bill: Jack Pleis’ Orchestraand the Four Aces
12. 0 Lunch Music
130 p.m. Angel's Flight
1.46 Orchestral Interlude2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Two in Harmony
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Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw)
Piano Music
American Radio Stars
Tango Time
Something to Sing About
Chet Atkin’s Guitar
Air Adventures of Biggles
Magnificent Obsession
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Latin American Rhythms
Rising Stars :
The Quiz KidsTheir Finest Hour
The Bob Eberly Show
Songs of Our Times: 1941
Dragnet
Teen Time
Sports Preview

5.30 Close down
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a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Music for Milady
Doctor Paul
Accent on Melody
The Bennett Affair
Sergeant Crosby
Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Musical Parade
.m. The Life of Mary SothernAfternoon Concert
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
Fin Interior Decoration (Frances Fair-airn)
Variety Calls the Tune
Gordon MacRae
Mindy Carson
Guy Mitchell
Joy NicholsAt the Console: Robinson Cleaver
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
On the Lighter Side
Ao-Te-a-Roa Maori Concert PartyThe Quiz Kids
Their Finest HourWalk a Crooked Mile
Boldness Be My FriendJohn Turner’s FamilyFrom Our Long Playing Libraryaturing Troise and his BanjJoliers, andBing Crosby0. O Sporting Digest (Peter Sellers)tg The Fat Man
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Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. O Girl from Nowhere
10.16 Tapestries of Life
10.30 Career Girl
10.46 Timber Ridge
11. 0 Light Orchestras and Ballads
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.16 Jimmy Wakely
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay)
3.30 Concert Singers4.0 Rawioz and Landauer (duo-pianists)
4.20 A Scottish Cameo
4.40 Accordiana
5. 0 Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of De Sylva, Brown and Hen-
derson: Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
6.30 Popular Vocalists7.0 =‘The Quiz Kids
7.30 Piano Time t

7.45 Country Digest
8s. 0 Their Finest Hour3 Melodious Memories in Music
It’s a Crime, Mr Collins
Marlene Dietrich
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
Musical Comedy Highlights
Close downsoeeoeet$0

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. It’s a New Day
—

om
ao

*
N=2000034,°

ao"

&

pe

THPHOW

0000

oa

~o-

Sose

@°
a °
Grav

@

Qo

=

a5
. 0
Grav
11.30
12. 0

Boeoe

ee
eNN®

Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
Calling the ChildrenAunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusic to Remember
Doctor Paul
Ellen Dodd
The Bennett Affair
Sergeant CrosbySweet Music, Soft Voices
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunch Musio
.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
My Lady Fair ;

Women’s Hout (Molly McNab),turing at 3.0, Air Hostess
Strings of the Orchestra
Harry Belafonte
Reginald Dixon
Kathleen Ferrier
Variety CornerJunior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Bargain Counter (June
es)
Dine to Music
The Quiz KidsTheir Finest Hour
Walk a Crooked Mile
The High and the MightyJohn Turner’s FamilyConcert Stage
Sports Preview (George Speed)The Fat Man
New Brighton Is On the Air (June
es)
Catching Up On the New Tunes
Close down

4ZB won 2
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.38 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’8 Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album10.0 Doctor Paul10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Sergeant Crosby
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)
3.30 Friday Serenade4.0 What’s New on Diso
5. 0 Melody de Luxe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Choice of the Week
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 ‘Their Finest Hour8.0 Walk a Crooked Mile
8.30 =‘Turntable Favourites
8.45 Strings Entertain9.0 John Turner’s Family
9.32 Friday Night Frivolities
10. 0 Talking Sport (Bob Wright)
10.30 The Fat Man
41. 0 Starlight Lullaby
12. 0 Close down

I enjoy the satisfying flavour of theso
tobaccosfrom

Douwe
Egberts
ROYAL FACTORIES OF HOLLAND

WbetberIroll0cigaretteOrrelax
witbmypipe,IenjoyallDouwe
Egbertsbrands: Askforthe
brandbynameandseethatthe oouwe

DouweEgbertStrademarkisonthepacket _068 DE
SGBERTS

FORCIGARETTE SMOKERS FOR PIPE SMOKERS
AMERICAN BLEND MIX-BAAI SINCE1753
Givesa sweet mildness 41 Mild full favouredof specialcharacter: mixture: 4/8
GOLDEN SHAG
Light VirginiaBlend AMPHORA FLAKED
Cigarette Tobacco 41 Dark Aromatic Or 3/10}WHITE oX Mild.
DarkShag:. For AMPHORAPOUCHES
cigarette,pipe,Or 41 Dark Aromatic O5 41blendingpurposes: Mild.
DRUM SHAG HEERENBAAIBlended Light Virginia
andDarkShagCigarette Old-styleDutchPipe
Tobacco halfandbalf 41 Mixture, 41FineOrCoarseCut:

I3.N.3NZ: Agent: David M: Anderson & Co,, Po_ Box 5034,Wellington:


